Ultra-High-Purity and patented LiquiPro™ EZ PFA
Cartridge Housing offers an excellent space-
saving solution. This housing locks the cartridge
into the bowl, allowing the bowl and cartridge
to be installed or removed as a single unit. Thus
ensuring that contamination and chemical
contact is minimised.
Features

g
116
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Accessories
Part Numbers Description
EZ-OR-344-T-1 Spare o-ring, 2-344, E-FKM, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-K-1 Spare o-ring, 2-344, FFKM, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-K4-1 Spare o-ring, 2-344, FFKM Kalrez 4079, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-K6-1 Spare o-ring, 2-344, FFKM Kalrez 6375, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-B-1 Spare o-ring, 2-344, Viton® Extreme ETP, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-V-1* Spare o-ring, 2-344, FKM, Viton® equiv, 1/PK
EZ-OR-344-E-5* Spare o-ring, 2-344 EP, 5/PK
EZ-OR-222-K6-1 Spare o-ring, 2-222, FFKM Kalrez 6375, 1/PK
EZ-WR-H-1 Wrench head, 1/PK
EZ-UCLM-V U Clamp Mounting, PVDF, 2/PK
EZ-SC-HS-20-4 PVDF Screw M8x1.25 External Hex L20mm 4/PK
EZ-SC-HS-35 Screw, Hex Socket, L35mm, PVDF, 4/PK